2023-24 Montreal Canadiens (NHL) Scoring

# Player Name
Nick Suzuki
Cole Caufield
Mike Matheson
Juraj Slafkovsky
Sean Monahan
Alex Newhook
Brendan Gallagher
Jake Evans
Joel Armia
David Savard
Kaiden Guhle
Josh Anderson
Jordan Harris
Justin Barron
Johnathan Kovacevic
Tanner Pearson
Michael Pezzetta
Arber Xhekaj
Jayden Struble
Rafael Harvey-Pinard
Christian Dvorak
Joshua Roy
Jesse Ylonen
Gustav Lindstrom
Mitchell Stephens
Kirby Dach
Lane Hutson
Cayden Primeau
Samuel Montembeault
Brandon Gignac
Logan Mailloux
Jake Allen
Lucas Condotta
Emil Heineman
Colin White

Goaltenders
# Player Name
Cayden Primeau
Samuel Montembeault
Jake Allen
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GP| Min
23/1325
412429
211216

G A Pts|PIM +/- Birthdate @ Age Birthplace Hgt
33| 44 77| 36|-14/1999-08-10 24 | London, ONT 5.11
28| 37 65| 16| -4/2001-01-02| 22 | Stevens Point, WI 5.08
11 51| 62| 58 -24|1994-02-27| 29 |Pointe-Claire, PQ 6.02
20| 30 50| 55|-19/2004-03-30, 19 | Kosice, Slovakia 6.03
13 22| 35| 10 -10|1994-10-12| 28 |Brampton, ONT 6.02
15 19| 34| 18| -11/2001-01-28| 22 |St. John's, NFLD 5.11
16 15| 31| 74 -24/1992-05-06| 31 |Edmonton, ALTA 5.09
7 21 28| 24| -1/1996-06-02/ 27 |Toronto, ONT 6.01
17, 8| 25| 34 4/1993-05-31| 30 |Pori, Finland 6.03
6 18 24| 24| -1/1990-10-22 32 |Saint-Hyacinthe, PQ 6.01
6 16, 22| 56| -82002-01-18 21 | Edmonton, ALTA 6.03
9 11 20| 74| -18|1994-05-07 29 |Burlington, ONT 6.03
3 11, 14| 22| -5/2000-07-07, 23 |Haverhill, MA 5.11
7 6 13| 16| -3/2001-11-15 21 | Halifax, NS 6.02
6 7 13| 42| 11/1997-07-12 26 | Hamilton, ONT 6.05
5/ 8 13| 21|-12/1992-08-10 31 | Kitchener, ONT 6.01
3/ 9 12| 59| 4/1998-03-13 25 |Toronto, ONT 6.01
3/ 7 10, 81 6/2001-01-30 22 |Hamilton, ONT 6.04
3/ 7/ 10| 57| -3/2001-09-08 21 |Cumberland, RI 6.00
2, 8 10 6| -2/1999-01-06, 24 | Saguenay, PQ 5.09
5 4 9 4| -5/1996-02-02| 27 |Palos Heights, IL 6.01
4 5 9 0| -2/2003-08-06 20 | Saint-Georges-De-Beauce, PQ 6.00
4, 4 8 12| 2/1999-10-03| 23 | Scottsdale, AZ 6.01
3 1 4 6 0/1998-10-20 24 | Ostervala, Sweden 6.02
21 3 4| 2|1997-02-05 26 |Peterborough, ONT 6.00
0 2 2 0| 2|2001-01-21 22 | Fort Saskatchewan, ALTA 6.04
0 2 2 0| -2/2004-02-14 19 Holland, MI 5.10
0 2 2 2| 0/1999-08-11| 24 | Farmington Hills, MI 6.03
0 2 2 0 0/1996-10-30 26 | Becancour, PQ 6.03
1/ 0 1 0| -3/1997-11-07 25 | Repentigny, PQ 5.11
0 1 1 0/ 1/2003-04-15 20 | Belle River, ONT 6.03
0 1 1 2| 0/1990-08-07| 33 |Fredericton, NB 6.02
0 0 0 0 1/1997-11-06 25 |Georgetown, ONT 6.01
0 O 0 0/ 2|2001-11-16 21 | Leksand, Sweden 6.00
0 O 0 2| -3/1997-01-30, 26 | Boston, MA 6.01
Division Standings
GAA| W | L T| EN SO GA| Saves SvPct | psyantic cpl wl L
299 8 4 0 2| 66 665 0.910 | goida 82| 49| 224
3.14/16 15| 9 0| 0/127| 1180|0.903 | |gocion 82| 43| 20
365 6 12| 3 0 0 74 612/0.892 1/ oo 82| 21| 26
Tampa Bay 82| 42| 29
Detroit 82 38 32
Buffalo 82 37 37
Ottawa 82 32| 41
Montreal 82 26 36
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Statistics as of April 28, 2024

Wagt
212
175
196
230
202
199
183
187
216
238
201
224
189
202
223
207
217
240
202
184
192
192
200
194
203
217
162
207
222
170
220
197
217
202
194

Pts
110
109
102
98
91
84
78
76



